
2014 JLL WORKBOND SCHEDULE - T-BALL
TEAM DATE LOCATION TIME

ANGELS Mon. May 5th 527 5:00-8:00
Sat. April 19th Justice 11:00-1:00

BRAVES Mon. May 12th 527 5:00-8:00
Sat. May 17th Justice 5:30-8:00

METS Sat. April 5th Justice 2:00-4:00
Thurs. May 29th Justice 5:30-8:00

ORIOLES Thurs. May 1st 527 5:00-8:00
Mon. June 2nd 527 5:00-8:00

PHILLIES Thurs. May 29th 527 5:00-8:00
Fri. May 9th Justice 5:00-8:00

PIRATES Mon. April 28th 527 5:00-8:00
Sat. May 31st Justice 10:30-1:00

YANKEES Thurs. May 15th 527 5:00-8:00
Sat. May 31st Justice 12:00-2:30

PHILLIES E-MAIL DATE LOCATION / TIME
Elba Crump elbski732@msn.com THURS. MAY 29th 527 / 5-8pm
Edward Danza edw121@optonline.net THURS. MAY 29th 527 / 5-8pm
Erika Dill evdill@me.com THURS. MAY 29th 527 / 5-8pm
Rebecca Ferriolo rsferriolo@gmail.com Fri. May 9th JUSTICE / 5-8PM
Kristie Galdon coleenskio@yahoo.com Fri. May 9th JUSTICE / 5-8PM
Tiffany Serio tiffanyg327@gmail.com Fri. May 9th JUSTICE / 5-8PM

ANGELS
David Aronson daronson2001@yahoo.com Mon. May 5th 527 / 5-8pm
Brian Kilbride bkilbride13@gmail.com Mon. May 5th 527 / 5-8pm
Nicole LaBrocca niole6@yahoo.com Sat. April 19th Justice / 11-1pm
Patricia McFarland B00TS1071@yahoo.com Sat. April 19th Justice / 11-1pm
Renee Sera theseragroup@me.com Sat. April 19th Justice / 11-1pm
Daniel Voicheck Voicheck@princeton.edu Mon. May 5th 527 / 5-8pm

BRAVES
Ernie Arias mrsound@hotmail.com Mon. May 12th 527 / 5-8pm

HEATHER CEBULSKI HCEBULSKI@OPTONLINE.NET Mon. May 12th 527 / 5-8pm
Nandieta Itwaru nandyitwaru@gmail.com Mon. May 12th 527 / 5-8pm
Bridget Saraceno birdeee7@aol.com Sat. May 17th Justice / 5:30-8:00
tara slocum tslocum84@yahoo.com Sat. May 17th Justice / 5:30-8:00

METS
Dina Babaoglu arac77@aol.com Sat. April 5th Justice / 2-4pm
Kim Calderwood kim_agd@yahoo.com Sat. April 5th Justice / 2-4pm
James Hittinger bigjimhit@gmail.com Sat. April 5th Justice / 2-4pm
Jami Marks Dasher27@aol.com Thurs. May 29th Justice / 5:30-8:00
Janet Pollina JanetM188@aol.com Thurs. May 29th Justice / 5:30-8:00

ORIOLES
Jessica Langley mrsolangley@yahoo.com Thurs. May 1st 527 / 5-8pm
Shannon Pazinko spazinko@gmail.com Thurs. May 1st 527 / 5-8pm
Olivia Russo orusso@trenton.k12.nj.us Thurs. May 1st 527 / 5-8pm
Jason Uhteg jason.uhteg@gmail.com Mon. June 2nd 527 / 5-8pm
Jennifer Wolf jwolf162@optonline.net Mon. June 2nd 527 / 5-8pm

PIRATES
nicole viglietta nicoleviglietta@gmail.com Sat. May 31st Justice / 10:30-1pm
Richard Bindas bindas@xebox.com Mon. April 28th 527 / 5-8pm
Jason Blind jayblind@yahoo.com Mon. April 28th 527 / 5-8pm
David Bratek dbratek@optonline.net Sat. May 31st Justice / 10:30-1pm
rosa burricelli rosa@burstable.net Mon. April 28th 527 / 5-8pm
Michele Giuliano seashell1294@gmail.com Sat. May 31st Justice / 10:30-1pm

YANKEES
Jacqueline Colaneri jcola411@yahoo.com Thurs. May 15th 527 / 5-8pm
Christina Johnson sosdian3@gmail.com Thurs. May 15th 527 / 5-8pm
Domenica LaPorte domenl42@optonline.net Sat. May 31st Justice / 12-2:30
Tammy McHugh tammybsm@optonline.net Thurs. May 15th 527 / 5-8pm
Nicole Quiles nicolemquiles@yahoo.com Thurs. May 15th 527 / 5-8pm
Alexander Sauickie asauickie@gmail.com Sat. May 31st Justice / 12-2:30
Allison Toth allietoth26@yahoo.com Sat. May 31st Justice / 12-2:30

2014 JLL WORKBOND SCHEDULE - PM
TEAM DATE LOCATION TIME

DODGERS Mon. April 7th 527 5:00-8:00
Wed. May 14th 527 5:00-8:00

METS Sat. April 19th Justice 9:00-11:00
Wed. April 30th Justice 5:00-8:00

REDS Mon. April 21st 527 5:00-8:00
Mon. May 19th 527 5:00-8:00

RED SOX Wed. April 30th 527 5:00-8:00
YANKEES Fri. May 2nd 527 5:00-8:00

NOTE: IF YOU CAN NOT MAKE YOUR DATE IT IS THE WORK-BONDERS RESPONSBILITY TO SWITCH WITH ANOTHER 
WORKBONDER AND INFORM JLL OF THE CHANGES PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED DATE.

NOTE: IF YOU CAN NOT MAKE YOUR DATE IT IS THE WORK-BONDERS RESPONSBILITY TO SWITCH WITH ANOTHER 
WORKBONDER AND INFORM JLL OF THE CHANGES PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED DATE.



Thurs. April 10th Justice 5:00-8:00
DODGERS E-MAIL DATE LOCATION / TIME

Jim Anuario andydees@aol.com Mon. April 7th 527 / 5-8pm
Dalila Brosen dmbrosen@optonline.net Mon. April 7th 527 / 5-8pm
matthew kennedy wyattsays@aol.com Wed. May 14th 527 / 5-8pm
Donald Muller donaldfmuller@hotmail.com Mon. April 7th 527 / 5-8pm
Brian Murphy bmu5068199@aol.com Wed. May 14th 527 / 5-8pm
Stephanie Smith slsmith307@gmail.com Wed. May 14th 527 / 5-8pm

METS
Jamie Fischer jamieafischer@verizon.net Sat. April 19th Justice / 9-11am
Jennifer Gonnello Jenjeffbeau@yahoo.com Sat. April 19th Justice / 9-11am
matthew hebeler bflygrl@aol.com Sat. April 19th Justice / 9-11am
vincent lopiccolo vldrywall2007@yahoo.com Wed. April 30th Justice / 5-8pm

Bill schmidt wcschmidt0907@yahoo.com Wed. April 30th Justice / 5-8pm
Sue Bergeron sbergeron98@gmail.com Wed. April 30th Justice / 5-8pm

REDS
corey Bacchetta coreymanofgod25@aol.com Mon. April 21st 527 / 5-8pm
Hemal Parikh hammey07@gmail.com Mon. May 19th 527 / 5-8pm
Vanessa Spadafino vas102703@yahoo.com Mon. May 19th 527 / 5-8pm
Cheryl Vega cvenosa@optonline.net Mon. April 21st 527 / 5-8pm
Kristy Veneruso kristyveneruso@yahoo.com Mon. May 19th 527 / 5-8pm

RED SOX
Logan Anderson meghannboo@msn.com Wed. April 30th 527 / 5-8pm
Karen Edery kedery@optonline.net Wed. April 30th 527 / 5-8pm
Evette Johnson ejohnson80@gmail.com Wed. April 30th 527 / 5-8pm

YANKEES

Susan Noviello noviellocontractinginc@yahoo
.com Thurs. April 10th Justice / 5-8pm

Ashutosh Patel apatelpe@yahoo.com Fri. May 2nd 527 / 5-8pm
Christine Portuesi my2boyz35@gmail.com Thurs. April 10th Justice / 5-8pm
James Romano jrap424@hotmail.com Fri. May 2nd 527 / 5-8pm
Michele Ruditsky mruditsky@optonline.net Thurs. April 10th Justice / 5-8pm
Coleen Walter gravlax@optonline.net Fri. May 2nd 527 / 5-8pm

2014 JLL WORKBOND SCHEDULE - AA-MINORS
TEAM DATE LOCATION TIME

GIANTS Wed. April 23rd 527 5:00-8:00
Wed. May 28th 527 5:00-8:00

MARLINS Sat. April 26th Justice 1:30-4:30
Wed. June 4th Justice 5:00-8:00

METS Wed. May 7th 527 5:00-8:00
Sat. April 26th Justice 3:30-6:30

PHILLIES Sat. April 12th 527 4:30-7:30
Wed. May 21st 527 5:00-8:00

PIRATES Wed. April 9th 527 5:00-8:00
Sat. May 17th Justice 11:30-2:30
Sat. April 12th Justice 11:30-2:30

YANKEES Sat. May 10th 527 4:00-7:00
Wed. June 4th 527 5:00-8:00

GIANTS E-MAIL DATE LOCATION / TIME
Rebecca Bigelow rabigelow@optonline.net Wed. April 23rd 527 / 5-8pm
Colleen Hoeler cbriordy@aol.com Wed. April 23rd 527 / 5-8pm
Keith Harvey kharvey33@gmail.com Wed. April 23rd 527 / 5-8pm
Michael Nannini mfnannini3@yahoo.com Wed. May 28th 527 / 5-8pm
George Warmkessel gwarmkessel@optonline.net Wed. May 28th 527 / 5-8pm

MARLINS
Lisa Archer archer928@optonline.net Wed. June 4th Justice / 5-8pm
Jeff Lamberson jeff.lamberson@gmail.com Sat. April 26th Justice / 1:30-4:30

Jon Rakestraw rakestraws@live.com Sat. April 26th Justice / 1:30-4:30

Tara Sinagra TSinagra777@hotmail.com Sat. April 26th Justice / 1:30-4:30
melissa taibl cmtaibl@gmail.com Wed. June 4th Justice / 5-8pm
Karl White kjwhiteusmc@msn.com Sat. April 26th Justice / 1:30-4:30

METS
Tammy Canzano tlcanzano@optonline.net Wed. May 7th 527 / 5-8pm
frank castellano frank5570@optonline.net Wed. May 7th 527 / 5-8pm
Rich Hallihan rdh5811@optonline.net Wed. May 7th 527 / 5-8pm
Ashish Patel apatelnba@aol.com Wed. May 7th 527 / 5-8pm
Melvin Sanders bgnasty94@hotmail.com Sat. April 26th Justice / 3:30-6:30
Timothy Wink twink@optonline.net Sat. April 26th Justice / 3:30-6:30

Sandy Zielenbach-
Chirico

sandyzoiks@yahoo.com Sat. April 26th Justice / 3:30-6:30

PHILLIES
Michael Collins mike99mike@yahoo.com Wed. May 21st 527 / 5-8pm
leila renouf leilaandalan@aol.com Sat. April 12th 527 / 4:30-7:30
chris sirico cjniba3@gmail.com Wed. May 21st 527 / 5-8pm
John Woolf john_woolf@ml.com Sat. April 12th 527 / 4:30-7:30

NOTE: IF YOU CAN NOT MAKE YOUR DATE IT IS THE WORK-BONDERS RESPONSBILITY TO SWITCH WITH ANOTHER 
WORKBONDER AND INFORM JLL OF THE CHANGES PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED DATE.



PIRATES
rosa burricelli rosa@burstable.net Wed. April 9 527 / 5-8pm
Kristine Iazzetta macaline23@aol.com Wed. April 9 527 / 5-8pm
Jeffrey Lizano jwing4@hotmail.com Wed. April 9 527 / 5-8pm
Kim Reale kimmd2md@gmail.com Wed. April 9 527 / 5-8pm
Angela Serrano aserrano36@verizon.net Sat. May 17th Justice / 11:30-2:30
Nancy Smith nancydorn@hotmail.com Sat. May 17th Justice / 11:30-2:30
Peter Striano peterstriano@yahoo.com Sat. May 17th Justice / 11:30-2:30
Vince Vargas vampsguy@aol.com Sat. April 12th Justice / 11:30-2:30

Michael Vilanova michaelvilanova@yahoo.com Sat. April 12th Justice / 11:30-2:30

YANKEES
Shannon Auletto bosh@verizon.net Wed. June 4th 527 / 5-8pm
Carrie Kearns carmkearns@gmail.com Wed. June 4th 527 / 5-8pm
Joe Matias joematias@optonline.net Sat. May 10th 527 / 4:00-7:00
Steven Mignone stvmigno@optonline.net Sat. May 10th 527 / 4:00-7:00
Kelly Viterbo gabanafr@optonline.net Sat. May 10th 527 / 4:00-7:00

2014 JLL WORKBOND SCHEDULE - MINORS
TEAM DATE LOCATION TIME

A'S Sat. April 12th 527 9:00-12:00
Sat. April 19th 527 2:00-5:00
Sat. May 17th 527 2:00-5:00

BRAVES Sat. April 26th 527 4:30-7:30
Sat. May 31st 527 2:00-5:00

BREWERS Sat. April 26th 527 2:00-5:00
Sat. May 17th 527 4:30-7:30

METS Sat. April 12th 527 11:30-2:30
Sat. May 3rd 527 4:30-7:30

ORIOLES Sat. April 12th 527 2:00-5:00
Sat. May 3rd 527 2:00-5:00

REDS Sat. April 19th 527 4:30-7:30
Sat. May 31st 527 4:30-7:30

A'S E-MAIL DATE LOCATION / TIME
Dominick Capolupo dcapolupo@optonline.net Sat. April 19th 527 / 2-5pm
Karen Laverty karlav13@gmail.com Sat. April 19th 527 / 2-5pm
Jaclyn Lucchese jackiel523@aol.com Sat. April 12th 527 / 9-12pm
Scott Richards Dodgenut01@aol.com Sat. April 12th 527 / 9-12pm
Robert Rosofsky rrsteam1@gmail.com Sat. May 17th 527 / 2-5pm
aidan sweeney Erika_sweeney@yahoo.com Sat. April 12th 527 / 9-12pm

Christopher VanDorpe ceaveadea@hotmail.com Sat. May 17th 527 / 2-5pm
Danielle Widawsky tomndani@optonline.net Sat. May 17th 527 / 2-5pm

BRAVES
Jennifer Cirelli jennifer.cirelli@gmail.com Sat. May 31st 527 / 2-5pm
Joey Corbett jc059@optonline.net Sat. April 26th 527 / 4:30-7:30
elena mehmet elenamehmet@yahoo.com Sat. May 31st 527 / 2-5pm
Scott Rieger Srieger@msn.com Sat. April 26th 527 / 4:30-7:30

BREWERS

Melanie Barilla-
Gottfried

melaniekbarilla@aim.com Sat. April 26th 527 / 2-5pm
Yaniv Hamdi imnoice1@aol.com Sat. May 17th 527 / 4:30-7:30
Debbie McGinn shamusfiveo@aol.com Sat. May 17th 527 / 4:30-7:30
Michael Ripp mikeripp@yahoo.com Sat. May 17th 527 / 4:30-7:30
Kimberly Vashey butterfly0729@aol.com Sat. April 26th 527 / 2-5pm
Carolyn Zeh czeh9900@gmail.com Sat. April 26th 527 / 2-5pm

METS
David Aronson daronson2001@yahoo.com Sat. April 12th 527 / 11:30-2:30
Atila Baturgil atbats65@aol.com Sat. April 12th 527 / 11:30-2:30
Rob Bender robbender93@gmail.com Sat. May 3rd 527 / 4:30-7:30
John Koblos jkoblos@hutchinsoninc.com Sat. April 12th 527 / 11:30-2:30
lisa schneider l.schneider888@gmail.com Sat. April 12th 527 / 11:30-2:30
Mike Tallent rytaja@optonline.net Sat. May 3rd 527 / 4:30-7:30
Justin Watts dna068@yahoo.com Sat. May 3rd 527 / 4:30-7:30

ORIOLES
Judi Brehm jluckylady@optonline.net Sat. April 12th 527 / 2:00-5:00
Ray Charzewski k_charzewski@yahoo.com Sat. April 12th 527 / 2:00-5:00
Michael Feld mfeld@optonline.net Sat. May 3rd 527 / 2:00-5:00
diana rasinski rasinski@optonline.net Sat. April 12th 527 / 2:00-5:00
Susan Storaci smstoraci@aol.com Sat. May 3rd 527 / 2:00-5:00

REDS
Melia Lyons melia.lyons@gmail.com Sat. April 19th 4:30-7:30
Sam Grandilli sam_grandilli@yahoo.com Sat. May 31st 4:30-7:30
Brian Murphy bmu5068199@aol.com Sat. May 31st 4:30-7:30
Kim Nelson knelson0705@optimum.net Sat. May 31st 4:30-7:30
Joey Virga darcyjo@optonline.net Sat. April 19th 4:30-7:30

NOTE: IF YOU CAN NOT MAKE YOUR DATE IT IS THE WORK-BONDERS RESPONSBILITY TO SWITCH WITH ANOTHER 
WORKBONDER AND INFORM JLL OF THE CHANGES PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED DATE.



2014 JLL WORKBOND SCHEDULE - MAJORS
TEAM DATE LOCATION TIME

ATHLETICS Fri. May 30th 527 5:00-8:00
Sat. May 10th Justice 2:00-5:00

NATIONALS Sat. April 5th Justice 7:00-10:00
PHILLIES Fri. April 25th 527 5:00-8:00

Sat. April 5th Justice 4:00-7:00
REDS Sat. May 10th 527 2:00-5:00

Sat. April 19th Justice 2:00-5:00
YANKEES Fri. May 16th 527 5:00-8:00

A'S E-MAIL DATE LOCATION / TIME
Kevin Burkert kevburke@optonline.net Sat. May 10th Justice / 2-5pm
Bailey Barychko kenbarychko@verizon.net Fri. May 30th 527 / 5-8pm
CHRISTINE DORI CFDORI@YAHOO.COM Sat. May 10th Justice / 2-5pm
Patti Lasko pjlasko@optonline.net Fri. May 30th 527 / 5-8pm
Laura Vicari kapy1@optonline.net Fri. May 30th 527 / 5-8pm

NATIONALS
Lisa Archer archer928@optonline.net Sat. April 5th Justice / 7-10
Denise Golonka dfoxgolonka@gmail.com Sat. April 5th Justice / 7-10

PHILLIES
Pamela Flockhart fpflockhart@optonline.net Sat. April 5th Justice / 4-7pm
Jerome Flyge jflyge@gmail.com Fri. April 25th 527 / 5-8pm
bella novak aqvamarine30@hotmail.com Sat. April 5th Justice / 4-7pm
Melissa PAPIS PAPIS5@OPTONLINE.NET Fri. April 25th 527 / 5-8pm
Joe Santoriello santo1@optonline.net Fri. April 25th 527 / 5-8pm

REDS
Stephanie Bosley stepjomb@aol.com Sat. May 10th 527 / 2-5pm
Mary Carpenter mcarpenter@uaw.net Sat. May 10th 527 / 2-5pm
David Fenton mare404@optonline.net Sat. April 19th Justice / 2-5pm
David LaCross dlacross@optonline.net Sat. April 19th Justice / 2-5pm
Patrick Neilan cubanpat@optonline.net Sat. April 19th Justice / 2-5pm
Debra Tolmachewich debbiet33@ymail.com Sat. May 10th 527 / 2-5pm

YANKEES
Hemal Parikh hammey07@gmail.com Fri. May 16th 527 / 5-8pm
justin vincent jcvincent11@hotmail.com Fri. May 16th 527 / 5-8pm

Shari Wishengrad Diamondgirl729@optonline.ne
t Fri. May 16th 527 / 5-8pm

Barbara Woods bwoods71@optonline.net Fri. May 16th 527 / 5-8pm

NOTE: IF YOU CAN NOT MAKE YOUR DATE IT IS THE WORK-BONDERS RESPONSBILITY TO SWITCH WITH ANOTHER 
WORKBONDER AND INFORM JLL OF THE CHANGES PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED DATE.


	T-Ball

